UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2007 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 05/16/2007
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
56.040
1 500.99 56.376 +336 913 903 737 0 0 7
2 500.83 56.203 -173 677 697 764 0 0 0
3 500.75 56.116 -87 715 726 758 0 0 1
4 500.61 55,964 -152 666 680 741 0 0 2
5 500.70 56.062 +98 792 806 740 0 0 3
6 500.50 55.845 -217 635 639 742 0 0 2
7 500.34 55.672 -173 646 608 733 0 0 0
8 500.22 55.541 -131 665 505 730 0 0 1
9 500.54 55.888 +347 909 761 732 0 0 2
10 501.15 56.552 +664 1,076 933 728 0 0 13
11 501.49 56.927 +375 918 691 724 0 0 5
12 500.39 55.726 -1.201 124 85 729 0 0 0
13 499.73 55.015 -711 371 296 729 0 0 0
14 499.81 55.100 +85 776 713 730 0 0 3
15 499.35 54.609 -491 482 437 727 0 0 3
16 499.67 54.951 +342 902 877 727 0 0 3
17 500.71 56.073 +1.122 1,292 1,260 726 0 0 0
18 500.37 55.704 -369 543 532 724 0 0 5
19 500.05 55.357 -347 546 543 720 0 0 1
20 499.75 55.036 -321 566 557 603 121 0 4
21 499.45 54.716 -320 566 563 725 0 0 2
22 500.02 55.325 +609 1,025 927 717 0 0 1
23 500.53 55.878 +553 993 832 714 0 0 0
24 500.15 55.466 -412 758 744 960 0 0 6
25 500.08 55.390 -76 1,068 695 1.101 0 0 5
26 501.36 56.784 +1.394 1,801 1,250 1.098 0 0 0
27 501.49 56.927 +143 1,330 729 1.257 0 0 1
28 501.47 56.905 -22 1,368 1,026 1.378 0 0 1
TOTALS +865 23.123 20.015 22.494 121 0 71
ACRE-FEET +865 45.864 39.700 44.617 240 0 141

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 44,617 OUTLET 0
SPILL 240 TOTAL 44,857



